PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Flood Light
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com

Add Suffix T
FS Housing FM Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
FS 3L 45K
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR MOUNTING
FS = Small Flood
Light
FM = Medium
Flood Light
3L= 3,000 Lumens1
6L= 6,000 Lumens1
8L= 8,000 Lumens2
 1FS housing only
2FM housing only
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank = Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
Blank =
120-277
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
*optional with adder
Blank = Knuckle
T = Trunnion
Independence Series
Flood Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PERFORMANCE DATA
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit CRi
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
ReplaCes
Up toDeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
DeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
DeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
3L 80 3,644 129 3,463 127 3,463 127 28 100W MH
6L 80 5,992 123 5,765 121 5,765 121 49 175W MH
8L 80 8,850 126 8,775 128 8,775 128 70 400W MH
Unit
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
DlC
pRoDUCt iD ClassifiCation
DlC
pRoDUCt iD ClassifiCation
DlC
pRoDUCt iD ClassifiCation
FS3L PZINCKDD Standard PI9XXPIS Standard P3298NTA Standard
FS6L PN08DNH1 Standard PVAAHIP9 Standard PT1ZQ2S7 Standard
FM8L P36WWC8I Standard PNSTS7Q1 Standard PS1B1KLK Standard